12:55 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

11/03/21 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM

Accrual Basis October 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds

1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2021  EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (31.10) (31.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2021  EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (544.54) (575.64)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2021  EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (37.01) (612.65)
Check 10/01/2021  EFT First Security Bank 015 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 7000 - Office Rent (300.00) (912.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/04/2021 16645 Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,875.00) (2,787.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/04/2021 16646  Nicor 91-59-59-1000 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (42.94) (2,830.59)
Check 10/05/2021  1003... Sharp Payroll, Inc. ~ 9/20 to 10/3/21 pay period 10/8/21 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,762.58) (5,593.17)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/05/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (70.34) (5,663.51)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/06/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (17.84) (5,681.35)
Check 10/06/2021 16647 WHALEN, THO... Return duplicate payment for Lake Fund 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 1147 - Lake Fund (67.94) (5,749.29)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/06/2021 16648 German-Bliss Eq... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (51,870.91) (57,620.20)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/06/2021 16649  Koch Konstructio... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25,194.90) (82,815.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/07/2021 16650 Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (21.93) (82,837.03)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (26.40) (82,863.43)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (65.07) (82,928.50)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (16.86) (82,945.36)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2021  EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (24.26) (82,969.62)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/13/2021 16651 AG-Land FS 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (508.10) (83,477.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/13/2021 16652  Mackinaw IGA. 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (3.54) (83,481.26)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/13/2021 16653  Markley's Pest C... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (39.00) (83,520.26)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/13/2021 16654  O'Reilly Automoti... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (46.05) (83,566.31)
Check 10/18/2021 16655 GOVEIA, MICHA... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 1147 - Lake Fund (67.94) (83,634.25)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/18/2021 16656  AmGuard Insura... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (771.40) (84,405.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/18/2021 16657  Kavanagh Scully 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (137.50) (84,543.15)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/18/2021 16658  Koch Konstructio... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (7,020.00) (91,563.15)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/18/2021 16659  Tel-Star Commu... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (33.95) (91,597.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/18/2021 16660 West Bend 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (54.00) (91,651.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/19/2021 16661  All Small Engine ... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (39.00) (91,690.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/19/2021 16662  Area Disposal Se... 88-001801 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (225.00) (91,915.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/19/2021 16663  Corn Belt Energy 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (137.98) (92,053.08)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021  EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (142.75) (92,195.83)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021  EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (92,221.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021  EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (92,246.73)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021  EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (42.70) (92,289.43)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021  EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (42.70) (92,332.13)
Check 10/20/2021  1020... Sharp Payroll, Inc. ~ 10/4 - 10/17/21 pay period 10/22/21 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (3,084.08) (95,416.21)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021 16664  Blaine Gilbert Plu... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (400.00) (95,816.21)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021 16665  Blunier Implement 9.2 DXT V Plow 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (8,169.25) (103,985.46)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021 16666  Capital One Com... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (186.00) (104,171.46)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2021 16667 Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (21.93) (104,193.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 16668 Brad Reed 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (126.53) (104,319.92)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 16669  Herman Brothers... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,509.75) (105,829.67)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 16670  Patty Parmele 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (32.68) (105,862.35)
Check 10/26/2021 16672 OGBORN, MAR... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 1147 - Lake Fund (67.94) (105,930.29)
Check 10/26/2021 16671 FEHR, THOMAS... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 1147 - Lake Fund (67.94) (105,998.23)
Check 10/26/2021 16673  SEMLAK, WILLI... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 1147 - Lake Fund (67.94) (106,066.17)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/28/2021 16674  Austin Engineeri... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (3,827.15) (109,893.32)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/28/2021 16675  Koch Konstructio... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,190.00) (111,083.32)

Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662

Total General Funds

(111,083.32)

(111,083.32)

(111,083.32)

(111,083.32)
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Accrual Basis October 2021
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Cir Split Amount Balance
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Check 10/06/2021 EFT Harland Clarke 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 X 6009 - Office Supplies (72.64) (72.64)
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 (72.64) (72.64)
Total Lake Funds (72.64) (72.64)

TOTAL

(111,155.96)

(111,155.96)
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